
-ft._ J. J. Kavanagh & Sons
T

Keeping Ireland Moving Since 1919 

This service will operate from 12th May - 23rd May 2023 (including Saturdays)                        
All Return Services will depart Maynooth University at 18.45hrs each day

ATHY - Emily Square

ATHY - Kings Service Station

KILMEAD - Business Centre

BALLYTORE - Nurney Junction 

KILCULLEN - Cross & Passion

NAAS - Post Office

SALLINS - Bus Stop 

CLANE - Kilcock Road

KILCOCK - Maynooth Road 

MAYNOOTH - Library Car Park Area 1 

07.05hrs 

07.07hrs 

07.10hrs 

07.15hrs 

07.25hrs 

07.40hrs 

07.45hrs 

07.55hrs          

     _

 08.30hrs

(D www.jjkavanagh.ie O info@jjkavanagh.ie '9 0818 333 222 




