

Exam Bus Schedule Athy – Maynooth University

This service will operate from 12th May - 23rd May 2023 (including Saturdays)
All Return Services will depart Maynooth University at 18.45hrs each day

All Return Services will depart Maynooth University at 18.4	45hrs each day
ATHY - Emily Square	07.05hrs
ATHY - Kings Service Station	07.07hrs
KILMEAD - Business Centre	07.10hrs
BALLYTORE - Nurney Junction	07.15hrs
KILCULLEN – Cross & Passion	07.25hrs
NAAS - Post Office	07.40hrs
SALLINS - Bus Stop	07.45hrs
CLANE – Kilcock Road	07.55hrs
KILCOCK - Maynooth Road	_
MAYNOOTH - Library Car Park Area1	08.30hrs

📵 www.jjkavanagh.ie 🔼 info@jjkavanagh.ie 🕓 0818 333 222